) - ~ Form C-105
STATE OF NEW MEXICO Revised 10-1-78

ENERGY anno MINERALS DEPARTMENT .
mB, 97 COPITD NLETIVLOD OIL CONSERVATION DlV‘S|ON Sa. indlcate Type of Leuse
DISTRIAUT ION P P. ©. BOX 2088 , swate [] Fes [X]
TANTA FE Yl - SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 . 5 Siate O1] & Gas Leass No.
FiLe o T

TR Y1 | WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION REPORT AND LOG < < Q
OFE'\AYOﬂC L _ - m\\\\\

9. TYPE OF WELL ‘bﬁ. 7. Unit Agrezment Name
b 3.':\1. ::A:LLD navg_—w—zzﬁ‘ F - 5
. TYPE OF COMPLETION 1 ‘ BY . Farm or Leuse Name
RECEIVED .
oirr.
pred oy B IO U ) M AN I R Parish TV Com
2. Name ot Operator . p 3, Well No.
Yates Petroleum Corporation J / MAY 13 1987 1 .
Y. Aaareas ol Operator |74 10. Fleld und Pool, or Wildcat
0. C. D. #ndes. North Dagger-
105 South &4th St., Artesia, NM 88210 orprs MCECE _|Drav-Upper Penn \
4. Location of Well -
1980 South 1980 \ \
UNMIT LETTER LocaTED FEET FROM THE LINE AND —____ —____ FEET FROM N \
THE East vive or scc. 19  rwe. 198 ace. 25E WM P \\\ \ N & Eddy N AN
15. Date Spudded 16. Date T.D. Reached | 1?7, Date Comgl. (Ready to Pred.) 18. Elevaitons (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)| 19, Elev. Cashinghead
3-14-87 4-8-87 5-11-87 3565' GR
l 23, Total Depth 21, Plug Back T.D. 22. u Multipie Compl., How 23. gmii'v:lré ; Rotary Tools | Cable ‘Tools
any rille: 34
-8115" 7967' —>: X :
24. Producing Intervul(s), of this completion — Tcp, Bottom, Name 25. Wu‘s;l Directional Survey
Mcde
7801-7929' Canyon . No
25, Type Electric and Other Logs Run 27. Was well Cored
CNL/FDC; DLL No
| 28, CASING RECORD (Repart ail strings set in well)
CASING SIZE WEIGHT LB./FTY. OEPTH SET HOLE SiZE CEMENTING RECORD - AMOUNT PULLED
20" 40 t 26”
i 9-5/8" 364 1147 14-3/4" 1200 sx
i 7" 23 & 264 8115"' 8-3/4" 675 sx
29, LINER RECORD 30, TUBING RECGRD
SIZZ TOP BOTTOM SACKS CEMENT SCREEN SIZE DEPTH SET PACKER SET
i 2-7/8" 7550
; [
11, Perforatica Reccerd {luterval, size and number) 32. ACID, SHOT, FRACTURE, CEMENT SQUEEZE, ETC,
) ODEPTH INTERVAL AMOUNT AND KIND MATERIAL USED
7801-7929' w/30 .45" Holes 7801-7929" i/4500g. 207 NEFE acid+64 ball

Cealers. Re-treat w/20000g. 154 |
NEFE acid+10000g. CO2 w/ball
sealers & 2 stages Block

!JJ. PROOCUCTION
i Date Firat Production Production Method (Flowing, gas lift, pumping -- Size and type pump) Well Status (Prod. or Shut-in)
5-7-87 Pumping Producing

, Date of Tent tours Tested Choke Size Pred’n. For Ctl — Bbl, Gas - MCF Water — Bbl, Gas -- Otl Ratio
5-11-87 24 2" TestPeredy | 257 | 240 912 934

; Flow Tubing Prass. Cesting Prosaure Culzulated 24- Oil — Bbl. Cas — MCF Woter — Bbl. ot} Cravity — ARl (Corr.)

i 1004 1004 it ] 257 | 240 | 912

34, Disposition ol Gas (dold, used for fuel, vented, eic.) Test Witnessed By

Sold Steve Cochran

| 35, it of Altlachments
Deviation Survey, Logs

36, & hercb/ ertify that the iaformation showa on both sides of this form is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

SIGN W nivee _Production Supervisor oare 2=12-87

F—




INSTRUCTIONS

This form s o be [fled with the approprlate Disttet OtHece ot the
donpenod  wretl, 1t shatl be aceomponted by o copy ot all elecirteal ond pndto=nctivi
ductad, fnclwiing drill stem touts. Al depths repesited shall be measured depths, Inothe case ol
alzo ba rejorted, Por multiple complettons, lews 30 through 34 shall be repotted {or cach 2one.

are required. Sno Rule 1105,

y logs run on the well «

The toun L

stote land, where six coples

Diviston nnt later than 20 dreys atter the completion of «any newly<lrilled or

md a summory of all spectal tests cois

Mrecttonally ddited wells, trao vertical deptha shall

s to bo {iled in qulatuplteate vxcept on

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WIT!! GEOGRAFPUICAL SECTION OF STATE

Suutheastern New Mexico Nourthwestem New Mexico
T. Anhy T. Canyon _Lime 7593 T Ojo Alamo T. Penn. B oo
T. Salt T. Strawn T. Kirtland-¥Fruitland _T. Penmn. “C” —
8. Sealt T. Atoka T. Pictured Cliffs T. Pepn. "D oo
T. Ystes T. Miss T. CIliff llouse T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefce T. Madison
T. Queen T. Silurian — . T. Point Lookout T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken oo .
T. San Ardres ____.._e__zﬁ___— T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta 2076 T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Graaite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburgef e T. Dakota T.
T. Dlineory T. Gr. Wash T. Morrizon T.
T. Tubb T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T, Drinkard T. Delaware Sand T. Entrada T.
T. Abo 2385 T. Bone Springs T. Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp T.Canyon Dolomite 7724 T. Chinle T.
T. Poin T. T. Pemmian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn “‘A” T.
. OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from e 1o, No. 4, from. to
We. 2, from...... to No. 5, {rom t0
No, 3, from to No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in holz.

No. 1, {rom to feet.
No. 2, froin to fect.
No. 3, from to feet.
No. 4, from t0. fect.
‘ FORMATION RECORD ({Attach odditiondl sheets if necessary)
From To T:‘;:::' Formation From To TT:;:Z:‘ Formation
0 680 | 680 | Surface, Redbeds, Anhy 6070 [ 6350 | 280 LS, Shale, 'Sd
680 | 1146 | 466 Anhy, Dolo 6350 | 6940 | 590 LS, Sand
1146 1860 | 714 Dolo, Cht - 6940 {7570 630 LS, Shale, Sand
18601 2090 | 230 Dolo - 7570 | 8115 {545 LS, Shale, Dolo
2090 3000 | 910 Dolo, Sd, Anhy
3000 3160 | 160 Dolo ’ ‘
3160{ 3830 | 670 LS, Dolo
3830 4400 | 570 LS, Cht, Shale
4400 4760 | 360 LS, Dolo, Sd, Cht
47601 48601 100 LS, Shale, Dolo
4860 48901 30 LS, Shale, Sand
48901 5300 | 410 Dolo, Shale
5300{ 5600 | 300 Dolo, LS, Shale
5600 6070 | 470 LS, Shale




DI UK ielad (VT NN IV T
P. O. Box 3578
Midlancé, Texas 79702

OPERATOR Yates Petroleum Corporation‘/ ADDRESS <207 South 4th Street, Artesia, NM 88210

LEASE NAME Parish IV Com WELL NUMBER #1

LOCATION 1980' FSL & 1980' FEL, Section 19, T-19-S, R-25-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT

376 1/2 3.28 3.28

873 11/4 - - 0.84 14.12
1147 2 RECeivED BY 9.56 23.68
1540 2 3/4 18.86 42.54
1745 3 MAY 13 1987 10,73 53.27
1971 2 7.89 61.16
2191 3 G.C.M. 11.51 72.67
2411 2 3/4 0.56 83.23
2631 2 3/4 10.56 93.79
2921 31/4 - 16.44 110.23
3160 1 3/4 7.30 117.53
3439 1 3/4 8.52 126.05
3558 31/2 7.26 133.31
3764 3/4 . 2.70 136.01
3889 2 1/4 4.91 140.92
4045 3 3/4 10.20 151.12
4159 4 : 7.95 159.07
4263 4 3/4 8.61 167.68
4419 31/2 9.52 177.20
4544 4 3/4 10.35 187.55
4666 5 10.63 198.18
4760 5 8.19 206.37
4843 5 1/4 7.59 213.96
4976 6 13.90 227.86
5045 6 7.21 235.07
5131 6 1/4 9.36 244.43
5317 6 19.44 263.87
5491 6 18.19 282.06
5565 6 1/4 8.06 290.12
5689 5 1/2 11.89 302.01
5752 5 5.49 307.50
6190 5 38.18 345.68
6686 4 1/2 38.92 384.60
6743 4 1/4 4.22 388.82
7087 2 3/4 16.51 405.33
7556 2 3/4 22.50 427.83
8030 2 16.54 444.37
8068 1 3/4 1.16 " 445.53 °
8115 1 3/4 1.44 446.97

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is tsue and correct to the best of

my knowledge and belief.
LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

o L YAt

Title: Xr.ﬂ'e President - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared __Gary W. Chappell known to me
to be the person whose name is subscribed hercabove, who on making deposition, under
oath states that he is acting for and in bechalf of the Operator of the well ldentified
above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not Intention-
ally deviated from the true vertical whatsocver.

?WY [ /’ o ) : /ﬁ%{&/\—%ﬁ//@/

Q( / ) "'h"'- _AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE
sworn and subscnbeg -t in my presence on this the 16th day of April
19 87 . : LN « o i
b A ,_J D o - ' , . .
< UL é‘ xQ,{é?.; /,;;?;4;;7 ‘~722i;22;5%:21,)
-, '3'».‘;\" S 8 N
KOREN ~ 0\;’% STARY PUBLIC LINNIE (22418
L e o Notary Publiz in & for

The State of Texas
My Commission Expires 2-19-38



